

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	ABSTRACT OF COST.				
1. P/F Logo of Maintenance Project - do - all comp. job.					
3.00 nos. vide TMB P-14					
@ Rs. 17234.31 each					Rs. 51,702.00
2. Clearing and grubbing road land - do - all comp. job.					
0.29 Ha vide TMB P-14					
@ Rs. 76926.08/Ha					Rs. 22,308.00
3. E/W in Excavation in foundation - do - all comp. job.					
37.62 m ³ vide TMB P-14					
@ Rs. 405.33/m ³					Rs. 15,267.00
4. Sand filling in foundation - do - all comp. job.					
2.86 m ³ vide TMB P-14					
@ Rs. 580.72/m ³					Rs. 1660.00
5. B/F/S in foundation - do - all comp. job.					
28.64 m ² vide TMB P-14					
@ Rs. 335.98/m ²					Rs. 9622.00
6. RCC 14.15 in foundation - do - all comp. job.					
6.17 m ³ vide TMB P-14					
@ Rs. 7947.64/m ³					Rs. 49,036.00

Continuation

C.O. — Rs. 1,49,595.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		B.F			Rs 1,49,595.00
7.) B/W in c.m (1:4) in head					
Wall - do - all comp. job.					
26.51 m ³ vide TMB P-15					
@ Rs. 6856.54/m ³					Rs. 1,81,766.00
8.) P/L 1000 mm φ red pipe					
NP3 - do - all comp. job.					
7.50 M vide TMB P-15					
@ Rs. 7931.17/M					Rs 59,483.00
9.) Plastering with c.m (1:4)					
- do - all comp. job.					
36.40 m ² vide TMB P-15					
@ Rs. 244.63/m ²					Rs. 8904.00
10.) Providing 1.500mm Cement					
Running - do - all comp.					
13.26 m ² vide TMB P-15					
@ Rs. 82.71/m ²					Rs. 1096.00
11.) B/W in c.m (1:4) in					
Parapet wall - do - all					
comp. job					
5.76 m ³ vide TMB P-15					
@ Rs. 9026.61/m ³					Rs. 51,993.00
12.) Plastering with c.m (1:4)					
- do - all comp. job.					
40.32 m ² vide TMB P-15					
					Rs 4,52,837.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	B.F	—	—	—	Rs. 4, 52,837=00
@Rs. 244.63/m ²	—	—	—	—	Rs. 9863=00
13.) Painting two coats on new surface - do - all comp. job.					
40.32 m ² vide TMB P-16					
@Rs. 129.46/m ²	—	—	—	—	Rs. 5219=00
14.) constn. of subgrade - do - all comp. job.					
1296.00 m ³ vide TMB P-16					
@Rs. 256.09/m ³	—	—	—	—	Rs. 331,892=00
15.) constn. of G.B. - do - all comp. job.					
21.70 m ³ vide TMB P-16					
@Rs. 3561.85/m ³	—	—	—	—	Rs. 77,292=00
16.) P/V WBM Gr. II - do - all comp. job.					
43.34 m ³ vide TMB P-16					
@Rs. 5656.33/m ³	—	—	—	—	Rs. 2,45,167=00
17.) P/V WBM Gr. III - do - all comp. job.					
94.12 m ³ vide TMB P-16					
@Rs. 4930.79/m ³	—	—	—	—	Rs. 4,64,085=00
18.) P/A Primer coat - do - all comp. job.					
1254.93 m ² vide TMB P-16					
@Rs. 57.04/m ²	—	—	—	—	Rs. 71,581=00

Continuation
C.O. — Rs. 16,57,936=00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		B.F		Rs. 16	5,7,936=00
19.) P/A tank roof					
-Do- all comp. job.					
7036.78 m ² vide TMB P-17					
@ Rs. 19.59/m ²				Rs. 1,37,850=00	
20.) Providing, laying and rolling					
20 mm thick c/s					
-Do- all comp. job.					
1582.78 m ² vide TMB P-17					
@ Rs. 259.38/m ²				Rs. 4,10,541=00	
21.) P/L 25 mm thick					
SDBC -Do- all comp. job.					
136.36 m ³ vide TMB P-17					
@ Rs. 14992.93/m ³				Rs. 20,44,435=00	
22.) P/L and fixing K.M					
Stone -Do- all comp.					
3.00 nos. vide TMB P-17					
@ Rs. 3351.22 each				Rs. 10,053=00	
23.) P/F 200 mm stone					
-Do- all comp. job.					
6.00 nos. vide TMB P-17					
@ Rs. 885.65 each				Rs. 5313=00	
C.O				Rs. 42,66,128=00	

Continuation

Continuation

Certified that work has been
completed by the contractor as per
specification and no any claim is
213=00 in future.

Scanned with CamScanner